



A=To bottom of middle carb B=To top carb C=To middle carb D= To bottom carb

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	22	822769	CONNECTOR	1		
2	32	830757130	TUBING (1-1/2 IN.)	1		
3	32	830757130	TUBING (13-1/2 IN.)	1		
4	54	816311T	STA-STRAP (8 IN.)	AP		
5	22	818994	CHECK VALVE	1		
6	32	823813 35	TUBING (6 IN.)	1		
7	22	818992	WYE CONNECTOR	1		
8	32	830756109	TUBING (5 IN.)	2		
9	32	830756109	TUBING (4-1/2 IN.)	1		
10	10	40088 20	SCREW (M6 X 1 X 20)	6		
11	13	40025 6	LOCKWASHER	6		
12	11	826833 6	NUT	6		
13		822528T	SOLENOID VALVE	1		
14		822493 1	BRACKET	1		
15	32	99128 78	TUBING (8-3/4 IN.)	2		
16	32	99128 78	TUBING (6 IN.)	1		
17	28	89694	KEY	1		
18		821153	SENSOR COUPLING	1		
19		821202 1	BRACKET-SENSOR	1		
20		821664	SENSOR (TPI)	1		
21	10	40056 85	SCREW (M4 X 0.7 X 10)	2		
22	12	30164	WASHER	2		
23	13	26995	LOCKWASHER	2		
24	23	824596 12	OVERSLEEVE	2		
25		56762	CABLE TIE (4 IN.)	3		
26	32	830770	HOSE (OUTLET)	1	(S/N-0G960500 & UP)	
27	32	830769	HOSE (INLET)(8-1/4IN.)	1	(S/N-0G960500 & UP)	
28	35	826634T	FUEL FILTER	1	(S/N-0G960500 & UP)	
29	32	830756109	TUBING (16 IN.)	1	(S/N-0G960500 & UP)	
30		826635	BRACKET	1	(S/N-0G960500 & UP)	
31	10	821300 12	SCREW (M6 X 12)	4	(S/N-0G960500 & UP)	
32	54	67015	J CLAMP	1	(S/N-0G960500 & UP)	
33	10	821300 12	SCREW (M6 X 1)	1		
34	32	830757130	TUBING (4 IN.)	1	(S/N-0G960499 & BELOW)	
35	32	830757130	TUBING (7 IN.)	1	(S/N-0G960499 & BELOW)	
36	35	816296Q 1	FUEL FILTER	1	(S/N-0G960499 & BELOW)	
37	54	49542	CLAMP	1	(S/N-0G960499 & BELOW)	
38	32	830756109	TUBING (6-1/2 IN.)	1	(S/N-0G960499 & BELOW)	